μPOL       Technology State of the Art DC/DC Converters
Quick Power Solutions
5W to 150W Systems
TDK μPOLTM Power Modules
Chip Embedded Power Modules
3.3mm x 3.3mm with a height of 1.5mm
Zynq 7 SoM: 45mm x 15mm
Thermal Path

Vos
  PERFORMANCE DATA
  ORDERING INFORMATION
  OTHER DESIGN COLLATERAL
  PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
TDK µPOL™
POWER MODULES
VOLTAGE CURRENT RANGE
FS1406-0600 0.6V to 2.5V up to 6A
FS1406-0700 0.7V up to 6A
FS1406-0750 0.75V up to 6A
FS1406-0800 0.8V up to 6A
FS1406-0900 0.9V up to 6A
FS1406-1000 1.0V up to 6A
FS1406-1050 1.05V up to 6A
FS1406-1100 1.1V up to 6A
FS1406-1200 1.2V up to 6A
FS1406-1800 1.8V up to 6A
FS1406-2500 2.5V up to 6A
FS1404-2500 2.5V up to 4A
FS1404-3300 3.3V up to 4A
FS1403-3300 3.3V up to 3A
FS1403-5000 5.0V up to 3A
TDK µPOL, Tony Ochoa
Director of Marketing,
IC+Drive+